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TEC. EM ANÁLISE E DESENV. DE SISTEMAS(noturno)

	PERÍODO
	TURMA
	SALA

	5º

	110581
	SALA 10





CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS
	
PERÍODO
	
TURMA
	SALAs

	
	
	NOTURNO
	VESPERTINO

	1º
	30181
	11
	30166
SALA 106

	2º

	30281
	101
	30266
SALA 105

	3º

	30381
	102
	

	4º

	30481
	103
	

	5º

	30581
	104
	

	6º

	30681
	202
	

	7º
	30781
	203
	

	8°
	30881
	204
	



PEDAGOGIA(noturno)
	PERÍODO
	TURMA
	SALA

	5º

	120581
	12

	6º

	120681
	13

	7º

	120781
	14




SERVIÇO SOCIAL
	PERÍODO
	TURMA
	SALAS
	

	
	
	NOTURNO
	VESPERTINO

	1º
	130181
	302
	130166
Sala 109

	2º

	130281
	303
	130266
SALA 110

	3º

	130381
	310
	

	4º

	130481
	306
	

	5º

	130581
	307
	

	6º

	130681
	308
	

	7º
	130781
	309
	

	8
	130881
	301
	




DIREITO
	PERÍODO
	TURMA
	                            SALAS
	

	
	
	NOTURNO
	VESPERTINO

	1º
	60181
	201
	TURMA- 60166
SALA T3

	2º
	60281
	T3
	TURMA-60266
 SALA t4

	3º
	60381
	T4
	TURMA-60366
 SALA 101

	4º
	60481
	105
	-

	5º
	60581
	106
	TURMA-60566
 SALA 102

	6º
	60681
	107
	-

	7º
	60781
	108
	TURMA-60766
 SALA 104

	8º
	60881
	T2
	

	9º
	60981
	110
	TURMA-60966
 SALA 103

	10º
	61081
	109
	-



ADMINISTRAÇÃO (noturno)
	PERÍODO
	TURMA
	SALA

	
	
	NOTURNO
	VESPERTINO

	1º
	10181
	210
	10166
SALA 108

	2º

	10281
	205
	10266
SALA 107

	3º

	10381
	206
	

	4º

	10481
	207
	

	5º

	10581
	208
	

	6º

	10681
	209
	

	7º
	10781
	304
	

	8º
	10881
	305
	



